SWO09 STORLEK/SIZE

A

B

Brostvidd/Chest
Bottenvidd/Bottom

Armléngd/Sleeve

Plaggldngd mb/
Center backlength

SWWS9 STORLEK/SIZE

A

B

C

D

E

Alla matt ar i centimeter. All measurements are in centimeters.

Material

Brostvidd/Chest
Bottenvidd/Bottom

Armléngd/Sleeve

Plaggldngd mb/
Center backlength

Midjevidd/Waist

XS

94

59

72,5

XS

84

88

61

61

78

CREW CARDIGAN

104

100

60,5

74

90

94

62

62,5

84

60 % bomull, 40 % polyester, 350 g/m?2.

TEXSTAR

SWO09 Men | SWW9 Women

110

106

62

75,5

96

100

63

64

90

116

12

63,5

77

102

106

64

65,5

96

XL

122

118

65

78,5

XL

108

112

65

67

102

2XL

128

124

65,5

80

2XL

114

118

66

68,5

108

Tvattrad/
Washing
instruction

3XL 4xL
134 140
130 136
67 67
81,5 81,5
WA RAR

SXL

146

142

67

815

Q-nummer/
Q-number

112



